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BASOZABAL

FINAL RUTA DEL VINO 2018

Fecha Listadot 25107 12018
Hora Listado: 1O 12O2

COPA_CANADA - Stableford (Recorrido: BASOZABAL)

HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 26107 12018 CODIGO: VB091 8072

laVuelta

TEE:1 (01) 09:30 PRECIADO ARBAIZA, ORO
URIARTE ITURRATE, EDUARDO

Garcia-Mayoral de Castro, Julíán
De Ellacuria Berrio, Rafael

26

34

TEE: I (02) 09:40 Larrañaga Artola, lñaki
Crespo Fernandez, Antonio

Lozano lzquierdo, Juan Carlos
Fernandez Muiuños, Manuel

37

38

TEE:2 (03) 09:30 García Anton, Carlos
Susperregui Lete, Victoriano

Llaguno Martinez, Joaquín
Aranzabal Atxaerandio, José M

37

36

TEE:3 (04) 09:30 Basterra Cavestany, Jaime
lrujo Beruete, Olga B
Angulo Querendez, José Ramón
Aldaz Revestido, Jesús B

36

37

TEE:4 (05) 09:30 Santidrián Vicario, Santiago -R
Muñoz Martín, Reyes

Iturrioz Rosell, Pedro
Dominguez Eguia, Juan Blas $

37

37

TEE:4 (06) 09:40 Martín García, Tomás
García Saez, Jesús Angel

Muñoz Fernandez, Jesús
Arranz Castillo, lsabel

37

36

TEE:5 (07) 09:30 Hernández Ciudad, Angel .B
Saez de lbarra Martinez, Enrique

Uriarte lturrate, Enrique
Cortina Landaluce, Juan Manuel -*,

37

37

TEE:6 (08) 09:30 Fresno Lopez, Alberto Adolfo
Ayestarán Urrtizberea, Conchi

lglesias Zamora, Julio
Arregui lbañez de Garayo, Francisco

36

38

TEE:6 (09) 09:40 Olaizola Zarra, Luis
Fernandez Pasquier, Juan Ramón

Gonzalez Diez, Marcelino
Gesalaga Manotas, Ane

37

36

TEE:7 (10) 09:30 Sarabia Lopz, Manuel 3
Portugal Baigorrotegui, Gerardo

Garrancho Aguilar, Manuel
Algaba Guimera, Jesús

37

38

TEE:8 (1 1) 09:30 Fernández Fernandez, I gnacio
AzpirozArrillaga, Félix -R
Juanena Arístegui, lñaki
Garitano Narvaiza, Joseba B

38

38
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BASOZABAL

FINAL RUTA DEL VINO 2018

Fecha Listadoi 25107 12018
Hora Listado:. 10.12:02

COPA_CANADA - Stableford (Recorrido: BASOZABAL)

HORARIO DE SAL¡DA

FECHA: 26107 12018 CODIGO: V80918072

laVuelta

TEE:8 (12) 09:40 Landa Alava, Alberto
Gonzalez Urrutikoetxea, José Luis

Olasolo Beitia, Jesús
Doval Lizaur, Maite

37

37

TEE:9 (13) 09:30 UBIDE TEJADA, CARLOS
NAGORE GOÑI, GABRIEL

Rubio Ortiz de Urbina, José lgnacio
Herrán Salvidea, Luis

51

38

TEE:9 (14) 09:40 Alvarez Heredero, Enrique
Arregui Aramburu, Josemari

Tijero UrÍa, Xabier
Martínez Mendizábal, Ana María

38

37

TEE: 10 (15) 09:30 Navarro García, Manuel
Alonso GarcÍa, Felipe

Espaza Gómez, Justo
Subijana Reza, Javier

37

37

TEE: l0 (16) 09:40 Elorza Mújika, Germán
Ramos Navarro, Angel

lntxausti Sarriegi, Kike
Ruiz Usategui, Marisol

37

36

TEE: l1 (17) 09:30 San Vicente Murguialday, Angel Marí
Susunaga Saenz, Gabino

Cámara Salazar Luis Miguel
Guarnido Alvarez, Juan

37

38

TEE:12 (18) 09:30 Latorre Murga, Luis
Uría Mendizabal, Begoña

Eizaguirre lrastoza, Antxon
Foronda Salazar, Jorge

36

38

TEE:-12 (19) 09:40 Solloa Mendoza, Abdón
Etxebeste Rekarte, Gregorio

Ramos lriarte, Ricardo
Azallus Zabalela, José Ramón

38

38

TEE: 13 (20) 09:30 Jesús3Salazar Ruiz de Loizaga,
Zaldua Azurmendi, Juan

3
37

37Olasagarre Villasante, Ramón
Viguera Torrealba, José María

TEE: 13 (21) 09:40 Azcue Urquiza, May
lbargüen Salaverri, Eduardo

Galdós Aliñeta, lñaki
Gutierrez Bea, Naüo

37

38

TEE:14 (22) 09:30 HERNANDO LOPEZ, OSCAR
GOMEZ ABAJOS, LUIS MARIA

Salvatierra Rivas, Manuel
Rodriguez Gonzalez, Faustino

25

38
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BASOZABAL

FINAL RUTA DEL VINO 2018

Fecha Listado: 25107 12018
Hora Listado: 10:12:02

COPA_CANADA - Stableford (Recorrido: BASOZABAL)

HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA; 26107 12018 CODIGO: VB091 8072

laVuelta

TEE:14 (23) 09:40 Berridi de Quevedo, Fern
Palacios Rubio, Antonio

andoB 38

38Ferreras Jañez, José Martin
Aranguren Delgado, Santiago R

TEE: 15 (24) 09:30 Arrieta Aramburu, lsabel
Vergara Pelegay, Josean

Sinde Oyarzabal, Javier
Dominguez Suarez Victoriano

38

38

TEE: 16 (25) 09:30 Angulo Hernando, Florencio
Vicente Rodrigo, José Manuel

Biteri Beitia, Antton
Vil layand re Lázaro, Andrés

37

38

TEE:16 (26) 09:40 MENDIARM ARRILAGA, GURUTZE
OCHOA BENGOECHEA, MARIVI

Zárraga Pomposo, Joseba
Saez de Cerain Landazabal, Javier

46

38

TEE: 17 (27) 09:30 De la lglesia García Guerrero, Pabl
Arrien Lamiquiz, José Antonio

Arsuaga Tapia, Pedro Mari
Sulibarria Rivas, Ricardo

38

39

TEE:18 (28) 09:30 Hoyos Ocaña, Santiago
Villanueva Alemán, Vicente

Artamendi lriondo, Rosa
Angulo Altube, Jabier

38

37

TEE: l8 (29) 09:40 Balzola Sarasola, José Ramón
Lizaso Lamsfus, Aletxu

Ranero lbarruri, Roberto
Lamuedra Muñoz, Agustín

38

39
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BASOZABAL

FINAL RUTA DEL VINO 2018

Fecha Listado: 25107 12018
Hora Listado: 1 0:1 1 :51

COPA_CANADA - Stableford (Recorrido: BASOZABAL)

HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 26107 12018 CODIGO: V8091 8072

laVuelta

JUGADOR TEE HORA

Aldaz Revestido, Jesús
Algaba Guimera, Jesús
Alonso García, Felipe
Alvarez Heredero, Enrique
Angulo Altube, Jabier
Angulo Hernando, Florencio
Angulo Querendez, José Ramón
Aranguren Delgado, Santiago
Aranzabal Atxaerandio, José M.

Arranz Castillo, lsabel
Arregui Aramburu, Josemari
Arregui lbañez de Garayo, Francisco
Arrien Lamiquiz, José Antonio
Arrieta Aramburu, lsabel
Arsuaga Tapia, Pedro Mari
Artamendi lriondo, Rosa
Azallus Zabalela, José Ramón
Ayestarán Urrtizberea, Conchi
Azcue Urquiza, May
Azpiroz Arrillaga, Fél ix
Balzola Sarasola, José Ramón
Basterra Cavestany, Jaime
Berridi de Quevedo, Fernando
Biteri Beitia, Antton
Cámara Salazar Luis Miguel
Cortina Landaluce, Juan Manuel
Crespo Fernandez, Antonio
De Ellacuria Berrio, Rafael
De la lglesia García Guerrero, Pabl
Dominguez Eguia, Juan Blas
Domínguez Suarez Victoriano
Doval Lizaur, Maite
Eizaguirre lrastoza, Antxon
Eloza Mújika, Germán
Espaza Gómez, Justo
Etxebeste Rekarte, Gregorio
Fernández Fernandez, lgnacio
Fernandez Muiuños, Manuel
Fernandez Pasquier, Juan Ramón
Ferreras Jañez, José Martin
Foronda Salazar, Jorge
Fresno Lopez, Alberto Adolfo
Galdós Aliñeta, lñaki
García Anton, Carlos
García Saez, Jesús Angel
Garcia-Mayoral de Castro, Julíán
Garitano Narvaiza, Joseba
Garrancho Aguilar, Manuel
Gesalaga Manotas, Ane
GOMEZ ABAJOS, LUIS MARIA
Gonzalez Diez, Marcelino
Gonzalez Urrutikoeüea, José Luis
Guarnido Alvarez, Juan
Gutierrez Bea, Natxo
Hernández Ciudad, Angel

3
7
10
o

18

16

09:30
09:30
09:30
09:40
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:40
09:30
09:40
09:40
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:40
09:30
09:40
09:30
09:40
09:30
09:40
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:40
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:40
09:30
09:40
09:30
09:40
09:30
09:40
09:40
09:40
09:30
09:30
09:40
09:30
09:40
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:40
09:30
09:40
09:40
09:30
09:40
09:30

3
14

2

4
9
6

5
1

1

17

4

17

15
17
18

12
6
13
I
18
3
14
16

11

15

8
12

10
10
12

I
1

b
14
12

6
13

2
4
I
8
7

6
14

6
8
11

13
5



^'O.-)'t/A
BASOZABAL

FINAL RUTA DEL VINO 2018

Fecha Listadoi 25107 12018
Hora Listado: 10:11:51

COPA_CANADA - Stableford (Recorrido: BASOZABAL)

HORAR¡O DE SALIDA

FECHA: 26107 12018 CODIGO: V80918072

l"Vuelta

JUGADOR TEE HORA

HERNANDO LOPEZ, OSCAR
Herrán Salvidea, Luis
Hoyos Ocaña, Santiago
lbargüen Salaverri, Eduardo
lglesias Zamora, Julio
Intxausti Sarriegi, Kike
lrujo Beruete, Olga
Iturrioz Rosell, Pedro
Juanena Arístegui, lñaki
Lamuedra Muñoz, AgustÍn
Landa Álava, Alberto
Larrañaga Artola, lñaki
Latorre Murga, Luis
Lizaso Lamsfus, Aletxu
Llaguno Martinez, Joaquín
Lozano lzquierdo, Juan Carlos
MartÍn GarcÍa, Tomás
Martínez Mendizábal, Ana María
MENDIARM ARRILAGA, GURUTZE
Muñoz Fernandez, Jesús
Muñoz Martín, Reyes
NAGORE GOÑI, GABRIEL
Navarro García, Manuel
OCHOA BENGOECHEA, MARIVI
Olaizola Zarra, Luis
Olasagarre Villasante, Ramón
Olasolo Beitia, Jesús
Palacios Rubio, Antonio
Portugal Baigorrotegui, Gerardo
PRECIADO ARBAIZA, ORO
Ramos lriarte, Ricardo
Ramos Navarro, Angel
Ranero lbarruri, Roberto
Rodriguez Gonzalez, Faustino
Rubio Ortiz de Urbina, José lgnacio
Ruiz Usategui, Marisol
Saez de Cerain Landazabal, Javier
Saez de lbarra Martinez, Enrique
Salazar Ruiz de Loizaga, Jesús
Salvatierra Rivas, Manuel
San Vicente Murguialday, Angel Marí
Santidrián Vicario, Santiago
Sarabia Lopz, Manuel
Sinde Oyazabal, Javier
Solloa Mendoza, Abdón
Subijana Reza, Javier
Sulibarria Rivas, Ricardo
Susperregui Lete, Victoriano
Susunaga Saenz, Gabino
Tijero Uría, Xabier
UBIDE TEJADA, CARLOS
Uría Mendizabal, Begoña
URIARTE ITURRATE, EDUARDO
Uriarte lturrate, Enrique
Vergara Pelegay, Josean

14

I
18

13

09:30
09:30
09:30
09:40
09:30
09:40
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:40
09:40
09:40
09:30
09:40
09:30
09:40
09:40
09:40
09:40
09:40
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:40
09:40
09:30
09:40
09:40
09:30
09:30
09:40
09;40
09:40
09:30
09:30
09:40
09:40
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:40
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:40
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30

6
10

3

4
8
18

8
1

2
I
4
9
16
4
4
I

12
18

10

16
b
13
8

14
7
1

12

10

18

14

I
10

16
5
13

14
11

4
7
15
12

10
17
2
11

9
o

12
I
5
15
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BASOZABAL

FINAL RUTA DEL VINO 2018

Fecha Listado: 25107 12018
Hora Listadol 10:11;51

COPA_CANADA - Stableford (Recorrido: BASOZABAL)

HORARIO DE SAL¡DA

FECHA: 26107 12018 CODIGO: V8091 8072

laVuelta

JUGADOR TEE HORA

Vicente Rodrigo, José Manuel
Viguera Torrealba, José María
Villanueva Alemán, Vicente
Villayandre Lázaro, Andrés
Zaldua Azurmendi, Juan
Zárraga Pomposo, Joseba

16

13
18
16

13
16

09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:30
09:40


